Intelligent Field Interface Card Rack
MCG 3210i
1
5911 Butterfield Road Hillside, IL 60162 • tel: (708) 236-6000 • fax: (708) 236-6006
sales@ljtechnologies.com • www.ljtechnologies.com  • ISO 9001: 2015 Certified Rev: MCG 3210i-3B
Standard Configuration
The MCG 3210i Intelligent Field Interface Card
Rack is a powerful, flexible interface that allows

5 sets of option tables:
MCG 32XX - AB - CD - EF - GH - IJ
MCG 3210i Ordering Guide
MCG 3210i Field Interface Card Enclosure
AB - Number of Slots
00 1 Slot
01 3 Slots
02 4 Slots
03 5 Slots
04 6 Slots
05 7 Slots
06 8 Slots
08 2 Slots
GH - Port Type
00 TTL Output
01 RS 232 Output (Standard with MCG 3900)
03 RS 485
04 Smart Ethernet*
*Table EF must use option 01
CD - Number of FIC Boards
00 No Boards
01 1 Board
02 2 Boards
03 3 Boards
04 4 Boards
05 5 Boards
06 6 Boards
07 7 Boards
IJ - Power
03 110 VAC, 4 amp
04 220 VAC, 4 amp
05 110 VAC, 8 amp
06 220 VAC, 8 amp
EF - Connection to Computer/ Number of Ports*
01 1 Port
02 2 Ports
03 3 Ports
04 4 Ports
05 5 Ports
06 6 Ports
07 7 Ports
08 8 Ports
*Must be equal to the number of slots (Table 1)